	U
N
IT
EC
H
 D
IG
IT

SIZE: 600x337.5x95 mm
WEIGHT: 6.6 kg
ORDER CODE: UNITWF09
600 mm
33
7.
5
m
m
85 mm
BACK VIEW FRONT VIEW
TWF012
LED VIDEO WALL PANEL
SIZE: 600x337.5x95 mm
WEIGHT: 6.6 kg
ORDER CODE: UNITWF12
TWF015
LED VIDEO WALL PANEL
SIZE: 600x337.5x95 mm
WEIGHT: 6.6 kg
ORDER CODE: UNITWF15
TWF018
LED VIDEO WALL PANEL
SIZE: 600x337.5x95 mm
WEIGHT: 6.6 kg
ORDER CODE: UNITWF18
TWF025
LED VIDEO WALL PANEL
SIZE: 600x337.5x95 mm
WEIGHT: 6.6 kg
ORDER CODE: UNITWF25